Sixten
Jonas
Kurt
Jonas
Anders
Anton
Arne
Christer
Daniel
Goran
Henrik
Kjell-Ake
Kurt
Lars-Ove
Niklas
Per-Olof
Par
Rickard
Roy
Sievert
Sten
Sture
Tore
Rickard

Stefan

Agnar
Agnshed
Ahlner
Ahlrik
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Arvidsson

Ask

1966

1995-97

1975-76

1990-93

1982

2011-

1977-81

1989-90

1996-2012

1977

1989-91

1978-2005

1976-88

1968-89

1993

1966-92

1984-86

1992-96

1969

1970-73

1967

1967-70

1966-70

2009-2016

1971-76

A-matcher

0

1

52

24

13

48

407

422

120

107

460

14

A-mal

292

15

93

U-matcher

1

16

0

14

46

61

60

52

48

290

117

18

25

61

24

75

57

U-mal

37

20

26



Johan
Peter
Igor
Jimmy
Stefan
ulf
Anders
Patrik
Alf
Jimmy
Patrik
Andreas
Dennis
Andreas
Daniel
Linus
Tomas
Inge
Johnny
Leon
Niclas
Reine
Séren
Richard
Bengt-Ake
Christer

Kjell

Augustsson
Augustsson
Babovic
Bender
Bender
Bender
Berg

Berg
Bergman
Bergnell
Bergnell
Bergstrom
Bergwall
Bertilsson
Bertilsson
Bertilsson
Billengren
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Blennow fd Johansson
Blomberg
Blomqvist

Blomqvist

2000-2002

2000-2002

2008-2011

2008-2013

2008-

1983-84

1977

1998-2002

1954-73

2004-2005

2003-2006

2003-2005

2014-2015

1993-2013

1999-2003

2005-

1995-97

1971

1962-87

1968-85

1984-2002

1988-94

1974-88

2001-

1968-75

1966-74

1966-70

37

32

92

34

66

49

419

26

18

11

277

231

426

337

289

108

275

108

144

22

17

33

78

26

19

17

57

22

15

41

41

50

32

32

14

35

49

207

41

77

172

111

53

82

226

97

52

29

61

10

30

19

27

22



Carl-Johan
Andreas
Bernt
Christofer
Lars
Tobias
Peter

Erik
Goran
Oskar
Jesper
Terje
Deicha
Hakan
Sigge
Jonathan
Bengt-Olof
Erik
Fredrik
Johan
Lars-Erik
Kevin
Marcos
Jonatan
Kurt
Rickard

Victor

Bostrom
Boudin

Breding

Breman fd Persson

Brissman
Bromander
Brunell
Borjesson
Borjesson
Borjesson
Carlman
Carlsson
Chaipha
Claesson
Croona
Dahlback
Dahlstrém
Dahlstrém
Dahlstrém
Dahlstrém
Danielsson

Daros

de los Santos

Demersjo
Dighammar
Dighammar

Dighammar

1992-2005

2013-2014

1966-67

2003-

1966-68

2001-2008

2013-2014

2006-

1973-75

2014-

2010-2014

1992-93

1994-98

1978-86

1972-84

2005-

1966

1998-

1990-2006

1988-2005

1986

2015

2012

2012

1975-81

2008-2014

2013-

146

147

16

31

28

77

80

54

69

139

118

37

226

156

101

10

68

62

72

12

95

36

90

23

18

26

13

49

46

34

53

151

114

246

32

34

44

12

15

48

14

21

62



Christoffer
Pierre
Erik
Per
Johan
Emil
Glenn
Stefan
Ake
Kent
Krister
Rickard
David
Linus
Tobias
Martin
Jan
Daniel
Erik
Robin
Bengt
Daniel
Rickard
Tommy
Mikael
Emil

Tommy

Ddénnes
Ddénnes
Edlund
Ekdahl
Ekelund
Eklund
Eriksson
Eriksson
Eriksson
Ferm

Ferm

Fingal
Floryd
Floryd
Flaring
Fogelberg
Folke

Frank
Fransson
Franzén
Fredriksson
Fredriksson
Fredriksson
Fredriksson
Frejdh
Friberg

Friberg

1997-2008

1999-2000

2002

1990

1994

2009-2014

1984

2008

1976-82

1968-71

1984-85

2002

1992-93

1993-99

1989-93

2012-2014

1972-79

2011-2014

1966-67

2016

1956-85

1989-2008

1982-2004

1987-2010

1983-86

2001-2007

1967-74

121

14

32

20

20

538

182

327

571

69

78

76

140

151

84

20

56

13

21

69

60

17

149

59

51

60

14

19

98

33

36

11

48

16

22

17



Rasmus
Jan-Ove
Stefan
Hans
Beiron
Conny
Jonas
Karl-Ake
Magnus
Mats
Jonny
Truls
Claes
Anders
Arne
Curt
Goran
Hakan
Ingemar
Jonas
Kjell
Markus
Mattias
Mikael
Mikael G
Patrik

Per

Fridh
Friman
Friman
Funck
Fagerhag
Fagerhag
Fagerhag
Fagerhag
Fagerhag
Fagerhag
Graaf
Grantner
Groening
Grynge
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson

Gustavsson

2003

1990

2004

1977-84

1972-75

1979-84

1983-84

1966-72

1985-93

1977-83

1970-78

2014

1990-91

1977-80

1966-70

1966-99

1966-67

1966-69

1966-67

1986-89

1972-84

1994-2008

2016-

1970-74

1995

1988-92

1986-90

26

201

12

61

241

54

49

505

40

142

129

12

56

45

10

11

13

80

18

26

62

44

58

96

25

65

156

29

21

25

32

65

57

11

41

38

29

25

35

16

10

13



Peter
Sebastian
Simon
Stefan (Giff)
Stefan (Gus)
Torbjorn
Johannes
Per
Roger
Jan

Lars
Borje
Carl
Kenneth
Martin
Kristian
Mikael
Niclas
Jan-Ake
Folke
Fredrik
Johan
Jonathan
Torbjorn
Christer
Mats

Bengt

Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Hagstedt
Hagstedt
Hagstedt
Hagstrom
Hagstrom
Hallin
Hallin
Henriksson
Henrysson
Hermansson
Hirvonen
Hjalmarsson
Hjelm
Hjertman
Hoffman
Hoffman
Hoffman
Holm
Holmback
Holmvik

Hvarfner

1980-91

2007-2009

2016-

2005

1998-2004

2000-2001

1981-84

1968

1982-2003

1998-2000

1989

1991-92

2011-

1980-88

2012

2003

2005

1987-96

1976-83

1967-69

1982-98

1985-99

2015-

1974

1987

1994

1966-67

24

19

171

10

25

252

20

47

147

14

14

290

82

243

171

34

29

116

37

11

24

149

12

15

10

70

38

58

122

159

14

26

11



Lennart

Peter

Johan

Karl

Stefan

Henrik

Patrik

Christer

Andreas

Christian

Anders

Christer

Christer F

Claes

Dan

Daniel

Erik

Fredrik

Glenn

Gunnar

Jens

Joakim

Kenneth

Kristian

Lars

Leif

Lennart

Hvarfner
Hakansson
Harleman
Harleman
Hagg

Hall

Hall
Isaksson
Jansson
Joelsson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson

Johansson

1966-69

2007-2010

1975

1976

2001-2008

2015-

2002-2003

1966

2000-2004

2014-2015

1972-76

1979-80

1973-2001

2001-2005

1984-2004

1998-2000

2011-

2008-

1978-94

1966-69

2003-

2007-2011

1985-90

2003-2010

1973-78

1960-83

1966-69

82

51

21

55

74

380

122

94

94

196

90

34

54

133

406

21

15

54

49

16

17

309

70

32

53

12

13

70

29

28

99

16

322

22

49

95

172

28

118

15

68

64

26

78

47

18

15

24

21

105

70

20

35

12

63



Ludwig
Mats
Ola
Oskar
Per
Per-Olof
Peter
Par
Rune
Tomas
Tony
Torbjorn
Torgny
Torgny P
Viktor
Fredrik
Martin
Daniel
Fredrik
Hannes
Kjell
Kurt
Kurt-Arne
Markus
Mikael
Patric

Peter

Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Jungergard
Karlgren
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Karlsson

Karlsson

2014-2015

1984-95

1993-2009

1993-2005

1990-91

1971-72

1984-85

1981-97

1968-71

1980-88

1985

1997

1979-98

1966-73

2014

2006

2012

2000

1988

2014-

1974-75

1974-76

1966-67

2007

2014-

1993-98

1990

0

99

19

63

14

31

13

225

14

11

14

10

65

12

94

24

122

24

13

198

11

11

10

85

61

12

11

18

24

13

25

49

18

24



Pontus
Rickard
Alexander
Patrik
Arne
Jan

Lars
Tuomo
Niklas
Jonas
Alexander
Keith
Rickard
Bengt
Diego
Lennart
Rolf
Stig
Tommy
Tord
Kim
Mikael

Sebastian

Dennis

Christer

Karlsson

Karlsson-Munk

Kellett
Kihlstedt
Kjellgren
Kjellgren
Klaar
Koivusaari
Kristersson
Kvist
Lagerholm
Lantz
Lantz
Larsson
Larsson
Larsson
Larsson
Larsson
Larsson
Larsson
Lennartsson
Lenneer
Lidberg
Lind
Lindbom
Lindh

Lindgvist

2013-2014

2005-2006

2012-

2005-2006

1966-70

1977-79

1968-72

1978-80

1993

1982-84

2003

1985

2010-2011

1977-79

2013-

1967

1972-79

1969-86

1987-88

1974-75

2003-2005

1972-74

2011

1971

1968

2005

1973-76

44

10

26

59

107

18

19

31

36

14

98

13

76

24

25

11

17

11

25

55

101

268

20

26

23

22

65

11

17

18



Simon
Ola

Sam
Jochim
Jonas
Mats
Per
Pontus
Martin
Sture
Kjell
Johan
Stefan
Tommy
Orjan
Martin
Patric
David
Johan
Mats
Per-Arne
Mathias
Torbjorn
Kalevi
Patrick
Christoffer

Gustav

Lindqvist
Lindstrom
Lindstrom
Ljungberg
Ljungberg
Ljungberg
Ljungberg
Ljunggren
Lund
Lund
Lundberg
Lundell
Lundgren
Lundgren
Lundqvist
Lofborg
Lofborg
Lofving
Lowing
Lowing
Lowing
L66wW
Marwén
Meijer
Meijer
Mellberg

Molin

2004

1995-2005

1987-88

1988-2003

1981-82

1988-94

1978-79

1985

1994-97

1966-76

1982

2014-

1998-2004

1990-96

1972-86

2013-

2013-2014

2003-2011

2006-

1974-

1971

2008-2010

1999-2001

1968

1982-83

2009-2015

1979-83

19

238

147

41

59

177

159

226

22

173

84

445

47

107

46

16

48

22

60

29

21

12

19

21

98

40

86

21

255

10

21

37

177

22

515

29

34

40

25

14

31

46

17

80

10

15



Jacob
Gottfrid
Jerker
Anders
Tommy
Dennis
Par-Ola
Jan
Jimmy
Bjorn
Erik

Jan
Jimmy
Johan
Leif
Ove
Per-Olof
Rickard
Roger
Stig
Tomas
Uno
Philip
Simon
Axel
Bengt

Emanuel

Nilsen
Nilsson
Norstrom
Nyman
Nyman
Olausson
Olausson
Olsson
Olsson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson-Hill
Persson-Hill
Pettersson
Pettersson

Pettersson

1999

2016-

1982-84

1980-87

2010-2013

2005

1990-2001

1973-74

2001-2005

2015-

1984

1968

2003

2006-2009

1956-83

1976-78

1971

2000-2001

1980-98

1957-81

1997-2004

1966-82

2015-

2015-

2015-

1968-73

2007

38

41

117

106

48

58

406

12

27

49

376

439

133

285

11

35

25

80

40

26

32

96

33

82

16

11

33

41

15

123

118

81

67

25

16

21

106

17

10

33

25

20



Jorgen
David
Gustav
Petteri
Anders
ulf
Ola
Pontus
Bjorn
Claes
Emil
Torbjorn
William
Anders
Peter
Roland
Emil
Oscar
David
Jorgen
Henrik
Hans
Martin
Ove
Stefan
Hakan

Daniel

Pettersson
Ragnarsson
Ragnarsson
Ranniko
Rudmarker
Rudmarker
Ruhlander
Ruhlander
Rydholm
Rydholm
Rydholm
Rydholm
Rydholm
Samuelsson
Samuelsson
Samuelsson
Sand

Sand
Sandahl
Schander
Silfver
Sjogren
Sjolund
Skatt
Spetz fd Gustavsson
Stadig

Storm

1989-2010

2014-2015

2006-

2000-2005

1983-96

1987-99

1995

1995

1972-74

1981-2004

2012-2014

1983-98

2015-

2012-2014

2003

1982-94

2006-

2016-

2004

2013-2014

1985-95

1972-73

1982-84

1967-69

1994-2014

1982

2005-

272

21

31

161

21

454

87

10

18

93

105

27

31

14

28

39

42

31

68

49

49

191

74

32

13

93

24

128

16

268

20

23

10

23

15

13

49

184

165

83

10



Rickard
Tobias
Fredrik
Anders
Berndt
Karl-Erik
Roland
ulf
Christer
Martin
Michael
Johan
Hans
Johnny
Tom
Johan
Samuel
Krister
Elias

Bo
Jan-Erik
Jonathan
Christoffer
Richard
Hakan
Jan

Stefan

Storm
Strand
Svelander
Svensson
Svensson
Svensson
Svensson
Svensson
Sward
Sward
Sward
Saaf
Tapper
Tapper
Teike
Thorell
Thunander
Tidholm
Tilander
Torneling
Torneling
Uppstrom
Von Essen
Wallander
Wallgren
Wallin

Wetterstrand

2003-2005

2007-2008

1996-97

1991-96

1966-85

1963-68

1973-91

1986-87

1987-88

1998

1987-2004

2014

1968

1968

1972

2013-2014

2014-

1983-2002

2004-2005

1971-72

1970-73

2004

1999

2006-2008

1977

1989-90

2005-2010

60

298

245

10

35

24

129

15

37

20

25

48

103

23

15

10

17

40

215

13

267

10

14

48

26

306

27

93

15

30

10

35

52

49

10



Daniel
Johannes
Leif
Ingemar
Peter
Thomas
Tobias
Jonas
Petter
Staffan
Jonny

Niklas

Willman
Willman
Wourth
Aberg
Aberg
Aberg
Aberg
Ohgren
Ohgren
Ohgren
Ojdahl

Osterberg

2006-2011

2008-2012

1977

1973-78

2002-

1977-81

2011-2015

1986-2002

1993-2004

1989-2004

1970-71

2003-2011

17

68

271

47

355

137

99

209

45

12

41

23

88

15

60

144

172

175

31

14

27

34



